L1000A
Lift Drives
Rise to
the Top
YASKAWA L1000 lift drives are the solution to technical requirements of
today’s elevators. This lift drive controls induction and permanent magnet
motors. It is the first choice for new installation, machine room less lifts, but

A: Standard
Revision
Model designation
Catalog
Code
LC2A
Max Applicable
Motor Power Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg] EMC Filter
AC Input Reactor Braking
Resistor
[kW] H W D IP 00 IP 20 Cover
0008 1.5
260 140
147 3.2 FB-40014B LR3 40-4/16
IP20-Box32
on request
0011 2.2
0018 4.0 164 3.5 FB-40025B LR3 40-4/20
RH-1560W40
0025 5.5
167 4.0 FB-40044B LR3 40-4/45 IP20-Box35
0033 7.5
RH-2700W025
0047 11 300 180 187 5.6 FB-40060A
LR3 40-4/70 IP20-Box37
0060 15 350
220 197
8.7 FB-40072A
on request
0075 18.5 365 9.7
FB-40105A
LR3 40-4/90 IP20-Box39
0085 22 534 254
258
23
LR3 40-4/115
IP20-Box41
0115 30 614 279 28
FB-40170A0145 37
630 329 283 40
LR3 40-4/160
0180 45 LR3 40-4/200
0215 55
705 450 330
81
FB-40250A LR3 40-4/250
IP20-Box44
0283 75 86
0346 90
800 500 350 105 FB-40414A LR3 40-4/400
0415 110
Data
200 - 240 VAC
*Enhanced: DCP3 & 4 interface,
CANopen-Lift, Brake Monitoring for
protection against unintended car
movement, Advanced Light Load
Search, Output Phase Loss Protection
Catalog
Code
LC4F
Max Applicable
Motor Power Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg] EMC Filter
AC Input Reactor Braking
Resistor
[kW] H W D IP 00 IP 20 Cover
0005 1.5
260 140
147 3.2 FB-40008B
B1103136 IP20-Box32
RH-1000W120